
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

November, 2016

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 4,218 0 0 2,806 0 1,123 0 0

Allegany 424 0 0 0 88 293 0 0

Broome 2,530 0 0 110 0 666 1,687 0

Cattaraugus 908 0 0 0 174 648 0 0

Cayuga 1,403 0 0 0 0 766 532 0

Chautauqua 1,614 0 0 0 148 1,414 0 0

Chemung 784 0 0 0 0 409 334 0

Chenango 772 0 0 12 0 410 322 0

Clinton 1,329 0 0 0 0 924 369 0

Columbia 1,135 0 0 597 0 523 0 0

Cortland 843 0 0 0 0 591 207 0

Delaware 598 0 0 87 0 361 150 0

Dutchess 4,582 0 0 178 0 2,427 0 0

Erie 9,418 0 0 0 983 3,452 0 0

Essex 713 0 0 19 0 445 231 0

Franklin 633 0 0 0 0 358 275 0

Fulton 1,102 0 0 224 0 838 38 0

Genesee 882 0 0 0 0 676 0 0

Greene 786 0 0 394 0 389 0 0

Hamilton 87 0 0 0 0 67 20 0

Herkimer 1,558 0 0 31 0 1,168 349 0

Jefferson 1,615 0 0 0 0 147 1,047 0

Lewis 660 0 0 0 0 164 476 0

Livingston 861 0 0 0 0 201 611 0

Madison 1,108 0 0 1 0 557 505 0

Monroe 10,915 0 0 0 0 1,448 8,454 0

Montgomery 1,072 0 0 394 0 647 31 0

Nassau 27,487 1,316 6,403 0 0 6,425 0 3,811

Niagara 2,828 0 0 0 2 2,258 0 0

Oneida 3,951 0 0 31 0 2,319 1,355 0

Onondaga 6,876 0 0 0 0 3,376 2,063 0

Ontario 2,065 0 0 0 0 233 1,712 0

Orange 7,490 1,610 0 124 0 3,433 0 0

Orleans 725 0 0 0 46 402 277 0

Oswego 2,180 0 0 0 0 1,298 383 0

Otsego 1,104 0 0 179 0 533 392 0

Putnam 1,839 0 525 0 0 1,310 0 0

Rensselaer 2,474 0 0 1,712 0 654 0 0

Rockland 9,702 532 0 0 0 7,095 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,566 0 0 0 0 602 812 0

Saratoga 3,915 0 0 2,339 0 1,428 0 0

Schenectady 3,007 0 0 1,473 0 1,404 0 0

Schoharie 508 0 0 369 0 139 0 0

Schuyler 250 0 0 0 0 123 127 0

Seneca 488 0 0 0 0 76 388 0

Steuben 1,363 0 0 0 0 639 724 0

Suffolk 35,405 3,550 4,547 0 0 8,324 0 6,736

Sullivan 1,220 0 0 0 0 442 0 0

Tioga 670 0 0 57 0 292 304 0

Tompkins 1,298 0 0 0 0 568 467 0

Ulster 3,318 0 0 259 0 1,761 0 0

Warren 1,383 0 0 377 0 926 0 0

Washington 1,562 0 0 563 0 999 0 0

Wayne 2,139 0 0 0 0 390 1,721 0

Westchester 13,685 1,175 2,284 0 0 3,324 0 0

Wyoming 723 0 0 0 143 580 0 0

Yates 420 0 0 0 0 46 374 0

Bronx 16,042 1,768 1,721 0 0 2,473 0 5,041

Kings 43,427 666 12,571 0 0 6,967 0 6,727

New York 8,501 509 1,626 0 0 1,491 0 2,449

Queens 45,153 1,051 10,052 0 0 9,065 0 8,901

Richmond 6,197 28 2,653 0 0 1,905 0 536

Total 313,511 12,205 42,382 12,336 1,584 94,412 26,737 34,201

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

November, 2016

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 4,218 0 0 0 138 0 75 0 76

Allegany 424 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0

Broome 2,530 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 0

Cattaraugus 908 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 0

Cayuga 1,403 0 0 0 0 0 105 0 0

Chautauqua 1,614 0 0 0 0 0 18 34 0

Chemung 784 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0

Chenango 772 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0

Clinton 1,329 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0

Columbia 1,135 0 0 0 3 0 12 0 0

Cortland 843 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0

Delaware 598 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 4,582 0 0 0 1,561 0 0 0 416

Erie 9,418 0 3,987 0 0 0 0 952 44

Essex 713 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Franklin 633 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,102 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

Genesee 882 0 0 0 170 0 36 0 0

Greene 786 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,558 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Jefferson 1,615 0 0 0 44 0 377 0 0

Lewis 660 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

Livingston 861 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,108 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0

Monroe 10,915 0 0 0 677 0 336 0 0

Montgomery 1,072 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 27,487 2,172 0 0 0 0 7,266 0 94

Niagara 2,828 0 483 0 0 0 84 0 1

Oneida 3,951 0 0 0 2 0 244 0 0

Onondaga 6,876 0 0 0 0 792 645 0 0

Ontario 2,065 0 0 0 82 0 38 0 0

Orange 7,490 0 0 0 1,777 0 359 0 187

Orleans 725 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,180 0 0 0 0 239 260 0 0

Otsego 1,104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,839 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,474 0 0 0 50 0 25 0 33

Rockland 9,702 0 0 0 1,197 0 550 0 328

St. Lawrence 1,566 0 0 0 0 0 152 0 0

Saratoga 3,915 0 0 0 148 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,007 0 0 0 122 0 0 0 8

Schoharie 508 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 488 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0

Steuben 1,363 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 35,405 2,114 0 0 0 0 10,134 0 0

Sullivan 1,220 0 0 0 778 0 0 0 0

Tioga 670 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

Tompkins 1,298 0 0 0 0 263 0 0 0

Ulster 3,318 0 0 0 1,022 0 79 0 197

Warren 1,383 0 0 0 55 0 25 0 0

Washington 1,562 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,139 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0

Westchester 13,685 765 0 0 5,386 0 751 0 0

Wyoming 723 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 420 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 16,042 562 0 3,298 0 0 758 0 421

Kings 43,427 1,237 0 3,869 0 0 10,799 0 591

New York 8,501 506 0 913 0 0 802 0 205

Queens 45,153 3,033 0 6,299 0 0 5,498 0 1,254

Richmond 6,197 363 0 0 0 0 712 0 0

Total 313,511 10,752 4,470 14,379 13,268 1,339 40,476 1,115 3,855

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


